U8 Eisacktal Mitte: Spielplan der Vorrunde

Datum

1. Spieltag

(Sa)  09.09.2023
(Fr)  08.09.2023
(Sa)  09.09.2023
(Mo) 11.09.2023
2. Spieltag

(Fr) 15.09.2023
(Sa) 16.09.2023
(Sa) 16.09.2023
(Sa) 16.09.2023
3. Spieltag

(Fr)  22.09.2023
(Mi) 20.09.2023
(Sa) 23.09.2023
(Sa) 23.09.2023
4. Spieltag

(Sa) 30.09.2023
(Sa) 30.09.2023
(Mo) 02.10.2023
(Sa) 30.09.2023
5. Spieltag

(Fr)  06.10.2023
(Sa) 07.10.2023
(Sa) 07.10.2023
(Mo) 09.10.2023
6. Spieltag

(Sa) 14.10.2023
(Sa) 14.10.2023
(Sa) 14.10.2023
(Sa) 14.10.2023
7. Spieltag

(Fr) 20.10.2023
(Sa) 21.10.2023
(Sa) 21.10.2023
(Sa) 21.10.2023
8. Spieltag

(Sa) 28.10.2023
(Sa) 28.10.2023
(Sa) 28.10.2023
(Sa) 28.10.2023
9. Spieltag

(Fr) 03.11.2023
(Sa) 04.11.2023
(Sa) 04.11.2023
(Sa) 04.11.2023

Zeit
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14:00
14:00
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09:30
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14:00
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Nr.
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004

005
006
007
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015
016

020
017
018
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022
023
024
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025
026
028

029
030
031
032

036
033
034
035

Heimmannschaft

ASV Feldthurns blau
SSV Brixen

ASV Milland gelb
ASV Villngss/Teis

Herons Natz-Schabs gelb 1
ASV Feldthurns gelb
ASV Milland rot

ASC Plose/Afers

ASV Feldthurns blau
ASV Milland gelb
ASV Villnoss/Teis
ASV Liisen

ASV Feldthurns gelb
ASC Plose/Afers
ASV Milland rot
SSV Brixen

Herons Natz-Schabs gelb 1
ASV Feldthurns blau
ASV Liisen

ASV Milland gelb

SSV Brixen

ASV Feldthurns gelb
ASV Villnoss/Teis
ASC Plose/Afers

Herons Natz-Schabs gelb 1
ASV Feldthurns blau
ASV Milland rot

ASV Liisen

ASV Milland gelb
ASC Plose/Afers
ASV Villnoss/Teis
SSV Brixen

Herons Natz-Schabs gelb 1
ASV Feldthurns gelb
ASV Liisen

ASV Milland rot

Gastmannschaft

ASV Liisen

ASYV Feldthurns gelb
Herons Natz-Schabs gelb 1
ASV Milland rot

ASV Feldthurns blau
ASV Villnoss/Teis
ASV Milland gelb
SSV Brixen

ASV Milland rot

ASV Feldthurns gelb

ASC Plose/Afers

Herons Natz-Schabs gelb 1

ASV Feldthurns blau
ASV Milland gelb
ASV Liisen

ASV Villngss/Teis

ASV Milland rot
ASC Plose/Afers
ASV Feldthurns gelb
SSV Brixen

ASYV Feldthurns blau
Herons Natz-Schabs gelb 1
ASV Milland gelb

ASV Liisen

ASC Plose/Afers
ASV Villnoss/Teis
ASYV Feldthurns gelb
SSV Brixen

ASV Feldthurns blau
ASV Milland rot

ASV Liisen

Herons Natz-Schabs gelb 1

ASV Villngss/Teis
ASC Plose/Afers
ASV Milland gelb
SSV Brixen



